
Analysis of wind speed effect on
voltage in wind power plant

performance
by Ketut Parti

Submission date: 14-May-2023 08:25AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2092643897
File name: Parti_2020_J._Phys.__Conf._Ser._1450_012132.pdf (841.22K)
Word count: 2520
Character count: 11838



3

3
3

5

5

5

515



1

2

3

9

13



2

4

6

7
7

11

12

14



2



2

8



2

10

10



2

9



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

Analysis of wind speed effect on voltage in wind power plant
performance
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

research.aalto.fi
Internet Source

"Integrated Green Energy Solutions Volume
2", Wiley, 2023
Publication

nlist.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

Submitted to Metropolitan Community
College
Student Paper

Guoxiang Wang, Xiang Shen, Qiuhua Nie,
Rongping Wang, Liangcai Wu, Yegang Lv, Fen
Chen, Jing Fu, Shixun Dai, Jun Li. " Improved
thermal and electrical properties of Al-doped
Ge Sb Te films for phase-change random
access memory ", Journal of Physics D:
Applied Physics, 2012
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sumatera Utara
Student Paper



7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

Submitted to Kaplan College
Student Paper

homegenerator.us
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to Ormiston College
Student Paper

Rifdillah Zulafa, Unggul Wibawa, Lunde
Ardhenta. "PV-Wind Hybrid System Design at
the Tambakrejo Fisherman's Village in the
Tamban Coastal Area Malang", 2022 11th
Electrical Power, Electronics, Communications,
Controls and Informatics Seminar (EECCIS),
2022
Publication

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source

Montaser Mahmoud, Mohammad Ali
Abdelkareem, Abdul Ghani Olabi. "Modeling
and simulation of wind energy systems",
Elsevier BV, 2023
Publication



15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

S N Ashwindran, A A Azizuddin, A N Oumer, M
Z Sulaiman. "A review on the prospect of wind
power as an alternative source of energy in
Malaysia", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2021
Publication


